
U.S. Department of Energy Phantom Library
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory

P. O. Box 999, MSIN K3-55
Richland, Washington 99352

Fax (509) 375-6936
Fax confirmation number: (509) 372-6021

Order Form

Name

Shipping contact name (if different)

Company

Shipping address

City                                                                                         State & Zip

Telephone                                                                               Fax

Preferred shippin gcompany

 Shipping account number
        All Phantoms shipped 2nd day air unless you request another method..

Phantom ID # Phantom type Date needed 2nd choice
(if first unavailable)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

  __________________________________________
   Signature and date

Comments:

You may Fax or mail the completed form to the Phantom Library as indicated at the top of this form.


